
Nebraska Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jocelyn Prado 95 
Ella Japp 100 
Drea Kruse 105 
Madalyn Andersen 105 
Alejandra Reyes 105 
Mileena Notaro 110 
Harper Sutton 110 
Malaya Cockcroft 110 
Madelynn Bohnet 110 
Addisyn Darling 115 
Mackenzie Olson 115 
Kaitlyn Ferguson 120 
Kaylyn Harrill 120 
Morgan Maschmann 120 
Karen Cortez 120 
Bristol Prado 125 
Dacy Cleveland 125 
Kloee Mitcham 125 
Addison Newill 125 
Maycee Peacher 130 
Kalynn Lyons 130 
Sydnie Brown 130 
Kinley Condon 130 
Grace Lindley 130 
Hannah Burris 130 
Aubrie Pehrson 135 
Alexis Pehrson 135 
Millie Jensen 135 
Sofia Hoegemeyer 135 
Kayden Sipp 140 
Laila Cuevas 140 
Lesliegh Lovings 140 
Anna Naeve 145 
Zoey Barber 155 
Ximena Galarza 155 
Rowyn Wiltgen 155 



Victoria Maxey 155 
Makayla Vasser 170 
Anyia Roberts 170 
Diesel Janovich 170 
Narvena Sallom 170 
Addeline Graser 170 
Piper Swarbrick 170 
Carson Shank 190 
Macy Barber 190 

 
Nebraska Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Erik Prado 106 
Cruzer Dominguez 113 
Cole Welte 113 
Cole Caniglia 113 
Abdirahman Unle 120 
Zaiyahn Ornelas 120 
Brody Jensen 120 
Jameson Small 120 
Elijah McCrery 126 
Rudy Rodriguez Loya 126 
Kaden Kowalek 132 
Zac Snow 132 
Talon Belding 132 
Myles Sanchez 138 
Gavin Cheek 138 
Hudson Loges 144 
Kieran Akerson 144 
Orrin Kuehn 144 
Kaedun Goodman 144 
Gavin Mauch 150 
Colton Kelley 150 
Ben Ziola 150 
Mason Petersen 150 
Niko Rotella 157 
Iverson Mejia 157 
Grant Maas 157 



Tyler Harrill 157 
Joe Novero 165 
Kaden Harder 165 
Ryder Kruse 165 
Grady Meyer 175 
James Porpora 175 
Riley Johnson 190 
Adonis Bonar II 190 
Kyler Boyles 190 
Cade Ziola 215 
Hudson Oliver 215 
Brody Brandt 215 
Preston Wagner 285 
Roberto Macias Sidzyik 285 
Levi Gall 285 

 
Nebraska Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Cruzer Dominguez 113 
Zaiyahn Ornelas 120 
Rudy Rodriguez Loya 126 
Elijah McCrery 126 
Brody Pitner 126 
Kiernan Meink 132 
Talon Belding 132 
Gage Grandel 144 
Kirk Wilson 144 
Kaedun Goodman 144 
Hudson Loges 144 
Mason Petersen 150 
Gavin Mauch 150 
Logan Glynn 157 
Joe Novero 165 
Kaden Harder 165 
James Porpora 175 
Riley Johnson 190 
Adonis Bonar II 190 
Hudson Oliver 215 



Jaeden Thompson 215 
Preston Wagner 285 
Roberto Macias Sidzyik 285 
Levi Gall 285 

 


